
3.21

2.44

2.96

2.98

2.76
3.13

2.72

2.83

3.04

3.22

2.94

 P  
 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O6 

 C6 

 C5 

 O5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2
 CD2

 ND1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ala 287(A)

G6P 802(A)

Arg 580(A)

Arg 583(A)

Arg 587(A)

His 286(A)

Gln 283(A)

His 500(A)

His 280(D)

Lys 290(A)


